BODY

Hand & Arm Treatment

Hand & Arm Treatment

Best Foot Forward

Best Foot Forward

Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub
Neck & Shoulder Massage

Scalp Treatment

Body Nectar Wrap

Freestyle Deep Tissue Back Massage
Scalp, Neck & Shoulder Massage

TEEN TREATMENTS

Teen Waxing - Wax Attack Underarm

Teen Waxing - Wax Attack Half Leg

Teen Scalp Massage -

ELEMIS Relaxing Scalp Massage

Teen Tweezering - Eyebrow Blitz

Teen Body - Body Blitz Scrub

Teen Facials - ELEMIS Acne Attack

Teen Facials - ELEMIS Fruity Facial

Teen Facials - Express Facial

Teen Pedicures - Sole Mate

Teen Manicure - Mystic Delux Manicure
Teen Manicures - Funky Nails Mini-Manicure
Teen Pedicures - Pristine Pamper Pedicure
Teen Pedicures - Funky Feet Pedicures
Spray Tan (15-17yrs)

PB7 - 2019

Time
15 Mins
25 Mins
15 Mins
25 Mins
15 Mins
15 Mins
15 mins
25 mins
25 Mins
25 Mins

Time
15mins
15mins

15mins
15mins
25mins
40mins
40mins
25mins
40mins
25mins
15mins
40mins
15mins
15mins

0 /bannatynespauk @bannatynespa

Non Member
£27.00
£50.00
£27.00
£50.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

Non Member
£8.00
£10.00

£10.00

£7.00
£15.00
£29.00
£29.00
£20.00
£25.00
£17.00
£11.00
£18.00
£11.00
£15.00

Member
£21.60
£40.00
£21.60
£40.00
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00

Member
£6.40
£8.00

£8.00
£5.60
£12.00
£23.20
£23.20
£16.00
£20.00
£13.60
£8.80
£14.40
£8.80
£12.00

G Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.

Optional Extras

Robe Hire

Towel Hire

Flip Flops

Spa Day Bag only

Spa Day Bag & Slippers(to keep) & Robe/Towel Hire

Access to Health Club Facilities from
Upgrade your treatment type

Upgrade your treatment from 25 mins to 55mins

Please note, the treatment length specified includes collection from & to the waiting area,
a consultation, undress/redress (where applicable) and ‘hands-on’ treatment time.

Price

£4.00
£2.50
£4.00
£3.00
£6.00
£15.00
£10.00
£20.00

Bannatyne Spa Price List 2019

Maintenance Treatments
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering)
Eyebrow Wax & Tint @
Lash & Brow Tint

Waxing - Strip Wax

Leg Wax - Half

Leg Wax - Full

Bikini Wax

High Bikini

Full Leg & Bikini @
Brazilian Wax

Hollywood Wax (First Treatment Only)
Hollywood Wax (Regulars)
Underarm

Forearm Wax

Full Arm Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Lip Wax

Lip & Chin Wax @

Premium Waxing - Hot Wax
Underarm

Chin

Lip

Lip & Chin @

Eyebrow

Hollywood (First Treatment)
Hollywood (Regulars)
Brazilian (First Treatment)
Brazilian (Regulars)

G String

Basic Bikini

Time
25mins
15mins
15mins
25mins
25mins

Time
15mins
25mins
15mins
15mins
40mins
25mins
40mins
25mins
15mins
15mins
25mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

Time
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
40mins
25mins
40mins
25mins
25mins
15mins

Non Member
£18.00

Non Member
£20.00
£29.00
£17.00
£19.00
£39.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00
£12.00
£12.00
£18.00

Non Member
£17.00
£15.00
£15.00
£22.00
£15.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£31.00
£20.00

Member
£14.40
£12.00

£7.20
£17.60
£19.20

Member
£16.00
£23.20
£13.60
£15.20
£31.20
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£12.00
£12.00
£20.00

£9.60
£9.60
£14.40

Member
£13.60
£12.00
£12.00
£17.60
£12.00
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£24.80
£16.00

Waxing Packages - Strip Unless Stated
Eyebrow Shape & Tint @

Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm Wax @

Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm & Eyebrow @
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow @

Hollywood (Premium Wax) & Full Leg Wax (Strip) @

Nails

OPI Express Manicure (Colour & Go)
OPI Signature Manicure

OPI Pamper Manicure

OPI Signature Manicure with French
OPI Pamper Manicure with French
OPI Express Pedicure (Colour & Go)
OPI Signature Pedicure

OPI Pamper Pedicure

OPI Signature Pedicure with French
OPI Pamper Pedicure with French
0PI Signature Duo - Hands & Feet @

Gels

OPI Gel on Hands

OPI Gel on Hands with French

OPI Gel on Toes

OPI Gel on Toes with French

OPI Gel Hands & Toes @

Soak Off & Re-application on Toes

Soak Off & Re-application on Hands

Soak Off Re-application on Toes with French
Soak Off Re-application on Hands with French
Soak Off

Specialist Treatments
Hopi Ear Candles

Hopi Ear Candles
Indian Head Massage
Indian Head Massage
Reiki

Time
15mins
25mins
55mins
25mins
55mins

Time
15mins
25mins
40mins
40mins
55mins
15mins
40mins
55mins
55mins
70mins
70mins

40mins
55mins
25mins
40mins
70mins
40mins
55mins
55mins
70mins
15mins

40mins
55mins
25mins
40mins
55mins

Bannatynespa
Non Member Member
£20.00 £16.00
£40.00 £32.00
£50.00 £40.00
£30.00 £24.00
£56.00 £44.00
Non Member Member
£17.00 £13.60
£30.00 £24.00
£35.00 £28.00
£35.00 £28.00
£40.00 £32.00
£17.00 £13.60
£35.00 £28.00
£40.00 £32.00
£45.00 £36.00
£45.00 £36.00
£55.00 £44.00
£30.00 £24.00
£35.00 £28.00
£30.00 £24.00
£35.00 £28.00
£52.00 £41.60
£40.00 £32.00
£40.00 £32.00
£45.00 £36.00
£45.00 £36.00
£10.00 £8.00
£47.00 £37.60
£53.00 £42.40
£44.00 £35.20
£58.00 £46.40
£53.00 £42.40



Men’s Maintenance
Chest Wax

Back Wax

Back & Chest Wax @
Gents Signature Manicure
Gent’s Signature Pedicure
Eyebrow Shape

Men’s ELEMIS Facials

High Performance Skin Energiser
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men

Men’s Massage

Lava Shell Recovery Massage for Men
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body
Including Face & Scalp

ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
ELEMIS Deep Tissue Back, Neck

& Shoulder Massage

Swedish Full Body Massage

Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Bamboo Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back, Neck

& Shoulder Massage

FACIALS

ELEMIS Facial Treatments

Pro Collagen Age Defy

Superfood Pro-Radiance
Pro-Definition Lift & Contour

White Brightening Pigment Perfector
Dynamic Resurfacing Precision Peel
Skin Booster

ELEMIS Skin Solutions Facials

Sensitive Skin Soother

Anti-Blemish Mattify & Calm

ELEMIS Prescriptive Facial

Upgrade to ELEMIS PMUF from Bannatyne Facial

Time
25mins
25mins
55mins
25mins
25mins
15mins

Time
55mins
55mins
25mins

Time
55mins

85mins
55mins

25mins
55mins
25mins
55mins

25mins

Time
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
25mins

Time
55mins
55mins
25mins

N/A

Non Member
£28.00
£28.00
£45.00
£25.00
£25.00

£9.00

Non Member
£82.00
£82.00
£45.00

Non Member
£70.00

£96.00
£70.00

£50.00
£65.00
£48.00
£70.00

£50.00

Non Member
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£45.00

Non Member
£73.00
£73.00
£45.00
£10.00

Member
£22.40
£22.40
£36.00
£20.00
£20.00

£7.20

Member
£65.60
£65.60
£36.00

Member
£56.00

£76.80
£56.00

£40.00
£52.00
£38.40
£56.00

£40.00

Member
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£36.00

Member
£58.40
£58.40
£36.00
£10.00

BIOTEC Facials

ELEMIS BIOTEC Line Eraser

ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift

ELEMIS BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer
ELEMIS BIOTEC Radiance Renew
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Gontrol
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother
ELEMIS BIOTEC Line Eraser

ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift

ELEMIS BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer
ELEMIS BIOTEC Radiance Renew
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Gontrol
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother
ELEMIS BIOTEC Eye Treatment
ELEMIS BIOTEC Neck Treatment
BIOTEC Blemish Control

BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift

BIOTEC Line Eraser

BIOTEC Radiance Renew

BIOTEC Sensitive Skin-Soother
BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer

BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener Facial

Bannatyne Spa Collection Facials

Bannatyne Energising Facial

Upgrade for Vouchers from 25 min to 55 min facial
Bannatyne Expert Facial

Body Treatments

ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap

ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener

ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Frangipani

ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger

ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap - Sweet Orchid
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap - Frangipani
Full Body Polish Exfoliation

Time
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins

Time
25mins
25mins
55mins

Time
55mins
55mins
25mins
25mins
55mins
55mins
25mins

Non Member
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£82.00
£96.00
£96.00
£96.00
£96.00
£96.00
£96.00
£96.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

Non Member
£37.00
£20.00
£54.00

Non Member
£69.00
£69.00
£44.00
£44.00
£61.00
£61.00
£40.00

Member
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£65.60
£76.80
£76.80
£76.80
£76.80
£76.80
£76.80
£76.80
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00

Member
£29.60
£20.00
£43.20

Member
£556.20
£55.20
£35.20
£35.20
£48.80
£48.80
£32.00

Massages

ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body
Including Face & Scalp

ELEMIS Full Body Deep Tissue Massage
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Back,
Neck & Shoulder Massage

ELEMIS Hot Mineral Body Boost -

Full Body Massage

Garden of England Rose Restore -
Includes Full Body Massage & Facial
Garden of England Rose Restore

Swedish Full Body Massage

Spa Day Upgrade from Swedish

Full Body to ELEMIS Deep Tissue
Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Spa Day Upgrade from Swedish

BNS to Lava Shells BNS

Swedish Leg Massage

Bannatyne Signature Full Body Massage
Lava Shells Full Body Massage

Lava Shells Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Lava Shells Abdomen Treatment

Lava Shells Mini Tummy Treatment
Molten Stone Full Body Massage

Molten Stone Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Molten Stone Full Body Massage & Face
Bamboo Deep Tissue Full Body Massage
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back Neck

& Shoulder Massage

Chocolate Full Body Massage

Chocolate Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

Time

85mins
55mins

25mins

55mins

85mins
55mins
55mins

N/A
25mins

N/A
25mins
55mins
55mins
25mins
25mins
15mins
55mins
25mns
70mins
55mins

25mins
55mins
25mins
70mins

Non Member

£96.00
£70.00

£50.00

£70.00

£90.00
£70.00
£65.00

£10.00
£48.00

£10.00
£48.00
£65.00
£70.00
£50.00
£50.00
£27.00
£68.00
£48.00
£70.00
£70.00

£50.00
£70.00
£50.00
£85.00

Member

£76.80
£56.00

£40.00

£56.00

£72.00
£56.00
£52.00

£10.00
£38.40

£10.00
£38.40
£52.00
£56.00
£40.00
£40.00
£21.60
£54.40
£38.40
£56.00
£56.00

£40.00
£56.00
£40.00
£68.00

Mini-Package Treatments

Swedish Back Massage with Scalp Massage
Bamboo Back & Leg Combination Massage
Bamboo Deep Tissue Leg Massage

Bamboo Mini Back Massage

Chocolate Back & Leg Combination Massage
Chocolate Leg Massage

Chocolate Mini Back Massage

Mini-Package Treatments
Lava Shell Back & Leg
Combination Massage

Lava Shell Leg Massage

Lava Shell Mini Back Massage
Molten Stone Mini Back Massage
Mini Swedish Back Massage
Scalp Massage

Swedish Foot Massage
Swedish Hand & Arm Massage
Swedish Leg/Scalp
Combination Massage
Welcome Touch Facial

Access to Health Club Facilities

ELEMIS Specialist Treatment Menu

TOUCH - 25 Minutes

Dynamic Resurfacing Precision Peel
High Performance Skin Energiser for Men
Pro-Collagen Age Defy

Superfood Pro-Radiance Facial
Revital-Eyes Treatment

Sculpting Neck & Jaw Treatment

Time
25mins
25mins
15mins
15mins
25mins
15mins
15mins

Time

25mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

25mins
15mins
N/A

Time
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins

Non Member
£50.00
£50.00
£27.00
£27.00
£50.00
£27.00
£27.00

Non Member

£50.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00
£27.00

£50.00
£27.00
from £15.00

Non Member
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

Member
£40.00
£40.00
£21.60
£21.60
£40.00
£21.60
£21.60

Member

£40.00
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60
£21.60

£40.00
£21.60
N/A

Member
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00

Bannatynespa



