BODY	Time	Non Member	Member	Optional Extras	Price		
Hand & Arm Treatment	15 Mins	£27.00	£21.60	Robe Hire	£4.00		
Hand & Arm Treatment	25 Mins	£50.00	£40.00	Towel Hire	£2.50		
Best Foot Forward	15 Mins	£27.00	£21.60	Flip Flops	£4.00		
Best Foot Forward	25 Mins	£50.00	£40.00	Spa Day Bag only	£3.00		
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub	15 Mins	£27.00	£21.60	Spa Day Bag & Slippers(to keep) & Robe/Towel Hire	£6.00		
Neck & Shoulder Massage	15 Mins	£27.00	£21.60	Access to Health Club Facilities	from <b>£15.00</b>		
Scalp Treatment	15 mins	£27.00	£21.60	Upgrade your treatment type	£10.00		
Body Nectar Wrap	25 mins	£50.00	£40.00	Upgrade your treatment from 25 mins to 55mins	£20.00		
Freestyle Deep Tissue Back Massage	25 Mins	£50.00	£40.00				
Scalp, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25 Mins	£50.00	£40.00				
TEEN TREATMENTS	Time	Non Member	Member				
Teen Waxing - Wax Attack Underarm	15mins	£8.00	£6.40				
Teen Waxing - Wax Attack Half Leg	15mins	£10.00	28.00				
Teen Scalp Massage -							
ELEMIS Relaxing Scalp Massage	15mins	£10.00	£8.00				
Teen Tweezering - Eyebrow Blitz	15mins	£7.00	£5.60				
Teen Body - Body Blitz Scrub	25mins	£15.00	£12.00				
Teen Facials - ELEMIS Acne Attack	40mins	£29.00	£23.20				
Teen Facials - ELEMIS Fruity Facial	40mins	£29.00	£23.20				
Teen Facials - Express Facial	25mins	£20.00	£16.00				
Teen Pedicures - Sole Mate	40mins	£25.00	£20.00				
Teen Manicure - Mystic Delux Manicure	25mins	£17.00	£13.60				
Teen Manicures - Funky Nails Mini-Manicure	15mins	£11.00	£8.80				
Teen Pedicures - Pristine Pamper Pedicure	40mins	£18.00	£14.40				
•							
Teen Pedicures - Funky Feet Pedicures	15mins	£11.00	£8.80				
Spray Tan (15-17yrs)	15mins	£15.00	£12.00				
				Please note, the treatment length specified includes collection from & to the waiting area,			

a consultation, undress/redress (where applicable) and 'hands-on' treatment time.



f /bannatynespauk @@bannatynespa



**£** Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.

## **Bannatyne Spa Price List 2019**

## **Bannatyne**spa

Maintenance Treatments Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Tint Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering) Eyebrow Wax & Tint  Lash & Brow Tint	Time 25mins 15mins 15mins 25mins 25mins	Non Member £18.00 £15.00 £9.00 £22.00 £24.00	Member £14.40 £12.00 £7.20 £17.60 £19.20	Waxing Packages - Strip Unless Stated Eyebrow Shape & Tint  Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm Wax  Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm & Eyebrow  Lip, Chin & Eyebrow  Hollywood (Premium Wax) & Full Leg Wax (Strip)   ■	Time 15mins 25mins 55mins 25mins 55mins	Non Member £20.00 £40.00 £50.00 £30.00 £55.00	Member £16.00 £32.00 £40.00 £24.00 £44.00
Waxing - Strip Wax Leg Wax - Half Leg Wax - Full Bikini Wax High Bikini Full Leg & Bikini Berazilian Wax Hollywood Wax (First Treatment Only) Hollywood Wax (Regulars) Underarm Forearm Wax Full Arm Wax Eyebrow Wax Lip Wax Lip & Chin Wax Premium Waxing - Hot Wax Underarm Chin Lip Lip & Chin Lip Lip & Chin Lip Lip & Chin Seyebrow Hollywood (First Treatment) Hollywood (Regulars) Brazilian (First Treatment) Brazilian (Regulars) G String Basic Bikini	Time 15mins 25mins 15mins 40mins 25mins 40mins 25mins 15mins 15mins 25mins 15mins	Non Member £20.00 £29.00 £17.00 £19.00 £39.00 £35.00 £35.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £22.00 £15.00 £22.00 £15.00 £22.00 £15.00 £22.00 £42.00 £42.00 £42.00 £42.00 £20.00	Member £16.00 £23.20 £13.60 £15.20 £31.20 £28.00 £28.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £13.60 £12.00 £12.00 £13.60 £12.00 £13.60 £13.60 £33.60 £24.80 £16.00	Nails OPI Express Manicure (Colour & Go) OPI Signature Manicure OPI Pamper Manicure OPI Signature Manicure OPI Signature Manicure with French OPI Express Pedicure (Colour & Go) OPI Signature Pedicure OPI Signature Pedicure OPI Pamper Pedicure OPI Signature Pedicure with French OPI Pamper Pedicure with French OPI Signature Duo - Hands & Feet ③ Gels OPI Gel on Hands OPI Gel on Hands OPI Gel on Toes with French OPI Gel Hands & Toes ⑤ Soak Off & Re-application on Toes Soak Off & Re-application on Hands Soak Off Re-application on Hands with French	Time 15mins 25mins 40mins 40mins 55mins 15mins 40mins 55mins 70mins 70mins 40mins 55mins 25mins 25mins 40mins 55mins 25mins 40mins 55mins 40mins 55mins 40mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins 55mins	Non Member £17.00 £30.00 £35.00 £35.00 £40.00 £17.00 £35.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £30.00 £35.00 £40.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £35.00 £45.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00	Member £13.60 £24.00 £28.00 £32.00 £13.60 £28.00 £32.00 £32.00 £32.00 £36.00 £44.00 £28.00 £24.00 £28.00 £24.00 £28.00 £24.00 £32.00 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £41.60 £32.00 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £42.40 £42.40 £42.40

	_		
Men's Maintenance	Time	Non Member	Member
Chest Wax	25mins	£28.00	£22.40
Back Wax	25mins	£28.00	£22.40
Back & Chest Wax (2)	55mins	£45.00	£36.00
Gents Signature Manicure	25mins	£25.00	£20.00
Gent's Signature Pedicure	25mins	£25.00	£20.00
Eyebrow Shape	15mins	£9.00	£7.20
Men's ELEMIS Facials	Time	Non Member	Member
High Performance Skin Energiser	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
Men's Massage	Time	Non Member	Member
Lava Shell Recovery Massage for Men	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body	OOTTIIIIO	270.00	200.00
Including Face & Scalp	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
ELEMIS Deep Tissue Back, Neck			
& Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Swedish Full Body Massage	55mins	£65.00	£52.00
Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mins	£48.00	£38.40
Bamboo Deep Tissue Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back, Neck			
& Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
FACIALS			
<b>ELEMIS Facial Treatments</b>	Time	Non Member	Member
Pro Collagen Age Defy	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
Superfood Pro-Radiance	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
Pro-Definition Lift & Contour	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
White Brightening Pigment Perfector	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
Dynamic Resurfacing Precision Peel	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
Skin Booster	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
<b>ELEMIS Skin Solutions Facials</b>	Time	Non Member	Member
Sensitive Skin Soother	55mins	£73.00	£58.40
Anti-Blemish Mattify & Calm	55mins	£73.00	£58.40
ELEMIS Prescriptive Facial	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
Upgrade to ELEMIS PMUF from Bannatyne Facial	N/A	£10.00	£10.00
opg. sas to EEE mo i mor nom burnaty no i dolar	14/11	210.00	210.00

BIOTEC Facials	Time	Non Member	Member
ELEMIS BIOTEC Line Eraser	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Radiance Renew	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Control	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother	55mins	£82.00	£65.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Line Eraser	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Radiance Renew	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Control	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS BIOTEC Eye Treatment	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
ELEMIS BIOTEC Neck Treatment	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Blemish Control	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Firm-A-Lift	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Line Eraser	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Radiance Renew	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Sensitive Skin-Soother	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
BIOTEC Anti-Pigment Brightener Facial	25mins	£45.00	£36.00
Bannatyne Spa Collection Facials	Time	Non Member	Member
Bannatyne Energising Facial	25mins	£37.00	£29.60
Upgrade for Vouchers from 25 min to 55 min facial	25mins	£20.00	£20.00
Bannatyne Expert Facial	55mins	£54.00	£43.20
Body Treatments	Time	Non Member	Member
ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap	55mins	£69.00	£55.20
ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener	55mins	£69.00	£55.20
ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Frangipani	25mins	£44.00	£35.20
ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger	25mins	£44.00	£35.20
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap - Sweet Orchid	55mins	£61.00	£48.80
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap - Frangipani	55mins	£61.00	£48.80
Full Body Polish Exfoliation	25mins	£40.00	£32.00
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			

Massages	Time	Non Member	Member
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Full Body			
Including Face & Scalp	85mins	£96.00	£76.80
ELEMIS Full Body Deep Tissue Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue Back,			
Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
ELEMIS Hot Mineral Body Boost -			
Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Garden of England Rose Restore -			
Includes Full Body Massage & Facial	85mins	£90.00	£72.00
Garden of England Rose Restore	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Swedish Full Body Massage	55mins	£65.00	£52.00
Spa Day Upgrade from Swedish			
Full Body to ELEMIS Deep Tissue	N/A	£10.00	£10.00
Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mins	£48.00	£38.40
Spa Day Upgrade from Swedish			
BNS to Lava Shells BNS	N/A	£10.00	£10.00
Swedish Leg Massage	25mins	£48.00	£38.40
Bannatyne Signature Full Body Massage	55mins	£65.00	£52.00
Lava Shells Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Lava Shells Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Lava Shells Abdomen Treatment	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Lava Shells Mini Tummy Treatment	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Molten Stone Full Body Massage	55mins	£68.00	£54.40
Molten Stone Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mns	£48.00	£38.40
Molten Stone Full Body Massage & Face	70mins	£70.00	£56.00
Bamboo Deep Tissue Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back Neck			
& Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Chocolate Full Body Massage	55mins	£70.00	£56.00
Chocolate Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage	70mins	£85.00	£68.00

Mini-Package Treatments	Time	Non Member	Member
Swedish Back Massage with Scalp Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Bamboo Back & Leg Combination Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Bamboo Deep Tissue Leg Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Bamboo Mini Back Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Chocolate Back & Leg Combination Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Chocolate Leg Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Chocolate Mini Back Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Mini-Package Treatments	Time	Non Member	Member
Lava Shell Back & Leg			
Combination Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Lava Shell Leg Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Lava Shell Mini Back Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Molten Stone Mini Back Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Mini Swedish Back Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Scalp Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Swedish Foot Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Swedish Hand & Arm Massage	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Swedish Leg/Scalp			
Combination Massage	25mins	£50.00	£40.00
Welcome Touch Facial	15mins	£27.00	£21.60
Access to Health Club Facilities	N/A	from £15.00	N/A
ELEMIS Specialist Treatment Menu			
TOUCH - 25 Minutes	Time	Non Member	Member
Dynamic Resurfacing Precision Peel	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00
High Performance Skin Energiser for Men	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00
Pro-Collagen Age Defy	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00
Superfood Pro-Radiance Facial	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00
Revital-Eyes Treatment	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00
Sculpting Neck & Jaw Treatment	25 mins	£45.00	£36.00